Village of Upper Nyack 328 North Broadway Upper Nyack, NY 10960 (845) 358-0084 village.clerk@uppernyack-ny.us

To Receiver of Taxes:

Please change the mailing address for tax statements and notices for the property located at:
Address:
Rockland County Tax Designation:(Map, Block, Lot)
I direct that all future tax notices be sent to:
Name:
Street Address:
City:
State:
Zip:
I certify that I am the owner of the property and direct that all future tax notices be sent to the above address until notified in writing by me, my mortgage company or the mortgage servicing company.
Date:
Print Name
Signature:

Return this request to the Village of Upper Nyack 328 North Broadway Upper Nyack, NY 10960

(11/17)